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视图台数量

名称

型号

20230000设计 制图 Chou 图号

JLDD-63-15E-4.5T-LN

打刀缸款直压式增压缸

R

0.3MPa 0.4MPa 0.5MPa 0.6MPa 0.7MPa 0.8MPa

6230Kg5450Kg4670Kg3890Kg3110Kg2330Kg

气Ⓚ

压力
儈压

压力

19

25

2-
M5

深
15

行程开关行程开关

电磁阀

插∅10气管

节流阀
油杯

19
5

皮带式主轴 打刀缸:JLDD-63-15E-4.5T-LN
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